ABB Building Technologies 6/1
1SBC 0058 99 R1001
Contents:
Selection table for OETL 200...3150 ................................................................... 6/2 - 6/3
Ordering information OETL 200...3150 ...................................................................... 6/4
Load-Break Switches
• Rotary type switches, 200...3150 A, 3 and 4 -pole ............................................ 6/4
• Rotary type switches, 2500...3150 A, 3 and 4 -pole .......................................... 6/4

46
9B
Ordering Information
OETL 200...3150, Accessories
 1)  If the handle is mounted on the front of the door, a
standard handle can be used as well.
Optional handles, front operated
Colour Handle Suitable for Type Order number Pack-  Recomm.
length switch sizes age  order qty
[mm] [pcs]
Plastic handles, IP 65, Indication in types OHB_ and OHY_: I-O/ON-OFF, in types OHG_: I-O,
padlockable with 3 padlocks in OFF- position, door interlock in ON- position defeatable 2), door drilling, see
dimension drawings. The shaft has to be ordered separately.
For shaft diameter 8 mm
Black 80 OETL 200...315 OHB 80J8 1SCA022381R0590 1 100
Yel.-red OHY 80J8 1SCA022381R0750
For shaft diameter 12 mm
Black 125 OETL 400...800 OHB 125J12 1SCA022381R1560 1 90
Yel.-red OHY 125J12 1SCA022381R1720
Yel.-red 145 OETL 400...1600 OHY 145J12 1SCA022381R2370 1 90
Black OHB 145J12 1SCA022381R2110
Metallic handles, IP65, padlockable with 3 padlocks in OFF- position, door interlock in ON- position, door
drilling is shown in handles´ dimension drawings. For shaft diameter 12 mm.
1-0
Black 220 OETL 400...3150 YASDA 7 1SCA022071R3010 1
Optional handles, side operated
Plastic handles, IP 65. Indication in types OHB_ and OHY_: I-O/ON-OFF, padlockable with 3 padlocks in
OFF- position, door interlock in ON- position defeatable 2), door drilling  is shown in handles´ dimension
drawings.  The shaft has to be ordered separately.
For shaft diameter 8 mm
Black 80 OETL 200...315 OHB 80J8E00S 1SCA022381R9710 1 90
Yel.-red 1) OHY 80J8E00S 1SCA022382R9510
For shaft diameter 12 mm
Black 145 OETL 400...800 OHB 145J12E002S 1SCA022383R5400 1 90
Yel.-red OHY 145J12E002S 1SCA022383R5310
O
I
S
00
09
7A
NOI
O
O
FF
S
00
46
9A
OH_
S
00
04
8A
OXP8x_
S
00
04
7A
OXP12x_
Optional handles with I-O-II -indication
Colour Handle Shaft Suitable for Type Order number Package
length  diam. switch sizes
[mm] [mm] [pcs]
Plastic handles, IP65, indication I-O-II, padlockable with 3 padlocks in OFF-position, door interlock in ON-
position defeatable. Door drilling, see dimension drawings. The shaft has to be ordered separately.
Black 145 12 OETL 200...1600 OHB145J12E011 1SCA022399R8530 1
SwitchLine
6/6 ABB Building Technologies
1SBC 0101 00 R1001
Neutral links

OETLZX 31, 32,
93, 94, 111, 112
Ordering Information
OETL 200...3150, Accessories
(Switches 200...315A)
1 no + 1 nc
 1) Contact  numbering according to EN 50 013
 2) According to IEC 947-5-1
● Auxiliary contacts are of early break type which means that
in the switches, the NO aux.contacts break before the main
contacts open.
Terminal shrouds
Number For Quantity Type Order number Package
of switch sizes for full
poles protection [pcs]
3 OETL 200...315 6 OETLZX 1281SCA022139R7200 1
4 8
3 OETL 400 2 OETLZX 31 1SCA022061R1350 1
4 2 OETLZX 32 1SCA022061R1510 1
3 OETL 630 2 OETLZX 93 1SCA022083R6430 1
4 2 OETLZX 94 1SCA022083R6600 1
3 OETL 800 2 OETLZX 111 1SCA022106R7080 1
4 2 OETLZX 112 1SCA022106R7240 1
3 OETL 1000...1600 6 OESAZX 102 1SCA022085R9480 1
4 8
Auxiliary contact sets
Wire cross section 0.5 mm2...2 x 2.5 mm2. Insulation voltage Ui 690 V. Thermal current Ith = 10 A. Protection
degree IP 20.
Performance data 2) Ue /Ie (AC12):120V/8A, 240V/6A, 400V/4A, 415V/4A, 480V/3A, 500V/3A, 690V/2A,
Ue /Ie (DC12): 125V/1.1A, 250V/0.55A, 440V/0.31A, 500V/0.27A, 600V/0.2A.
Auxiliary For Type Order number Package
contacts1) switch sizes [pcs]
OETL  200...315 OZXK 12 1SCA022144R7400 1
OETL 400...3150 OZXK 1 1SCA022131R8690 1
OETL 200...315 OZXK 13 1SCA022144R7230 1
OETL 400...3150 OZXK 2 1SCA022131R8850 1
l
O
21  13
21  13

ABB Building Technologies 6/7
1SBC 0101 00 R1001
Ordering Information
OETL 200...3150, Accessories
S
00
05
9A
OETLZW
5, 16
OETLZX 115
Vertical mounting
S
00
06
6A
Busbar connections
Busbar connections for OETL 2500 and OETL 3150
Busbar termination from different directions can be carried out by means of terminal connection kits
providing ease and speed of installation.
For Number of Type Order number Package
switches connectors [pcs]
Vertical mounting
3 pole 6 OETLZX 115 1SCA022117R7770 1
4 pole 8 OETLZX 115/1 1SCA022126R2110 1
Locking accessories
Cam attachment for Castell, Lowe & Fletcher and Ronis interlock
Cam attachment for adopting the switches to the interlock system. The interlock is not included.
For switch sizes Type Order number Package
[pcs]
OETL 200...315 OETLZW 16 1SCA022093R2070 1
OETL 400...3150 OETLZW 5 1SCA022052R3900 1
SwitchLine
6/8 ABB Building Technologies
1SBC 0101 00 R1001
A